Simonds

Transport Made Simple

Valid between June and July 2025

Route 73A will be operating to a temporary timetable during June and July 2025 due to a road closure in Bardwell. The 07:35 departure from Garboldisham will
depart 15 minutes earlier, at 07:20, and will operate 15 minutes earlier throughout, in order to avoid getting students fo school late during the exam season.

Garboldisham > Coney Weston > Stanton > Ixworth > Thurston

SCHOOLDAYS ONLY

R - The bus will continue to drop passengers off at these stops upon request only. Please ask the driver when you board
if you wish to be dropped off in these villages.

Garboldisham, Fox Inn 07:20 07:35 Thurston, Community College 15:35
Hopton, Church Bus Shelter 07:25 0740 Ixworth, Village Hall 15:48
Market Weston, Village Hall 07:28 0743 Ixworth, Greyhound 15:50
Coney Weston, The Swan 07:33 0748 Bardwell, Green 15:58
Barningham, Royal George 07:36 Jor2 Stanton, Memorial 16:01
Hepworth, Bus Shelter 07:39 0754 Hepworth, Bus Shelter 16:04
Stanton, Memorial 07:41 0756 Barningham, Royal George 16:07
Bardwell, Green 07:45 Q&ﬁ(f Coney Weston, The Swan R
Ixworth, Greyhound 07:53 08:08 Market Weston, Village Hall R
Ixworth, Village Hall 07:55 08:10 Hopton, Church Bus Shelter R
Thurston, Community College 08:06 08:2T Garboldisham, Fox Inn R

Thurston Community College Term Dates:

Spring Term 2024 /25 Spring Term 2025/26

PD Day: Mon 05 January 2026
Students Return: Tue 06 January 2026

First day of term Students Return: Mon 06 January 2025

First day of ferm

Half term

17 February 2025 - 21 February 2025

Last day of term

Fri 04 April 2025

Half term

16 February 2026 - 20 February 2026

Spring holiday

07 April 2025 - 21 April 2025

Summer Term 2024 /25

Last day of term

Fri 27 March 2026

First day of term

Students Return: Tues 22 April 2025

Spring holiday

Summer Term 2025/26

30 March 2026 - 10 April 2026

Half term

26 May 2025 - 30 May 2025

First day of term

Students Return: Mon 13 April 2026

Last day of term

Fri 18 July 2025
PD Day: Mon 21 & Tue 22 July 2025

Autumn Term 2025/26

Half term

25 May 2026 - 29 May 2026

First day of term

PD Days: Mon 01 & Tue 02 September 2025
Students Return: Wed 03 September 2025

Half term

27 October 2025 - 31 October 2025
PD Day: Fri 24 October 2025

Last day of term

Fri 19 December 2025

Winter holiday

For the latest updates, search us on Facebook & X (Twitter) f X

22 December 2025 - 05 January 2026

Last day of term

Fri 17 July 2026
PD Day: Mon 20 July 2026

The College is closed to students on PD (Professional

Development) days.
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